DATE
08/11/23
09/01/23
09/09/23
09/15/23
09/23/23
09/29/23
10/05/23

10/12/23

10/21/23

2023 CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

DAY

OPPONENT

Fri
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Fri
Thurs

Thurs

Sat

First Day of Practice

@ Kalispell Invite (Rebecca Farms)

@ Bozeman Bridger creek golf course

@ Butte Stodden Park

Mountain West Classic (UM)

@ Great Falls Invitational-Anaconda Hills
@ Helena Invitational (7-on-7)

City Meet (Linda Vist GC)

STATE @ Flathead

Time

TBD
12:00
4:00
12:00
9:30
3:00
12:00
Boys 4:00
Girls 4:50
Boys 11:30
Girls 12:30



