2023 CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE			
<u>DATE</u>	<u>DAY</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>Time</u>
08/11/23	Fri	First Day of Practice	TBD
09/01/23	Fri	@ Kalispell Invite (Rebecca Farms)	12:00
09/09/23	Sat	@ Bozeman Bridger creek golf course	4:00
09/15/23	Fri	@ Butte Stodden Park	12:00
09/23/23	Sat	Mountain West Classic (UM)	9:30
09/29/23	Fri	@ Great Falls Invitational-Anaconda Hills	3:00
10/05/23	Thurs	@ Helena Invitational (7-on-7)	12:00
10/12/23	Thurs	City Meet (Linda Vist GC)	Boys 4:00 Girls 4:50
10/21/23	Sat	STATE @ Flathead	Boys 11:30 Girls 12:30